General information about company

Scrip code 504746

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE359D01016

Name of the company

Indian Link Chain Mfg Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.of | No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of | each class of securities (IX)
Category fully Partly shares
Nos. Of . . . shares total no. of shares .
Category | of paidup | paid-up underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . . ’ held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
@ shareholder equity equity Depository | _ Rights otal as a
(1) ; =({IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
1) shares shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) | a % of (A+B+C2) 00
held (IV) | held (V) | (VD) o Class | Class | o\ | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 7 27488 27488 54.98 27488 27488 | 54.98
Group
(B) Public 1244 22512 22512 45.02 22512 22512 (45.02
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1251 50000 50000 100 50000 50000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
A) S ot 54.98 27488
Group
B) Public 45.02 8854
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 36342




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Number of Voting Rights held
1IC\Ju(l)l.yof }T\)I;t l(;f No. Of 1n0S. Shareholding as a in each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid-up shares . shares | % of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity | equity underlying | held shares (calculated Righi asa%
) Depository | (VIT) = | as per SCRR, 1ghts
) (111) shares | shares ; of
held held Receipts avy+ (}957) (VIII) As a Total
av) ™) (VI (X;Jr % of (A+B+C2) leis; Cléss Total | Voting
VD ce: gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) iﬁ‘gfﬁ‘gi{:ﬁfy“ 27488 27488 | 54.98 27488 27488 | 54.98
(Slu)b—Total (A) 7 27488 27488 | 54.98 27488 27488 | 54.98
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
gﬁ;’ ;,"r‘;‘:r’f:trer 7 27488 27488 | 54.98 27488 27488 | 54.98
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 2 39 39 0.08 39 39 0.08
(Sl“)b'T"tal ®) 2 39 39 0.08 39 39 |0.08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}gﬁgiﬁglgssinal 1207 20320 20320 | 40.64 20320 20320 | 40.64
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) ggzc?ftyh)“ 35 2153 2153|431 2153 2153 | 431
(53“)b'T°‘al (B) 1242 22473 22473 | 44.95 22473 22473 | 44.95
Total Public
(SQ;‘:E‘;;?;IF 1244 22512 22512 | 45.02 22512 22512 | 45.02
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
1(1:;,] +(C2 ) 1251 50000 50000 | 100 50000 50000 | 100
)T"tal (A+B+C 1251 50000 50000 | 100 50000 50000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 54.98 27488
Sub-Total (A) 54.98 27488
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.98 27488
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.08 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.08 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 40.64 6859
(e) 431 1995
Sub-Total (B) 44.95 8854
3
Total Public
Shareholding
45.02 8854
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 36342
Total (A+B+C 100 36342

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARIPRASAD
A NEVATIA

HARSH
NEVATIA

KUSUM
NEVATIA

MRIDULA
NEVATIA

SUDHA
NEVATIA

SUDHIR
HARIPRASAD
NEVATIA

VANDANA
SUDHIR
NEVATIA

PAN (1I)

AAAPNS8993P

AABPN1316P

AAAPN2880K

AABPNO0345A

AACPN2922N

AAAPN2673E

ACQPN7295]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12882

390

6412

640

696

30

6438

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

12882

390

6412

640

696

30

6438

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.76

0.78

12.82

1.28

0.06

12.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12882

390

6412

640

696

30

6438

Class eg:y

Total

12882

390

6412

640

696

30

6438

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.76

0.78

12.82

1.28

0.06

12.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.76

0.78

12.82

1.28

0.06

12.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12882

390

6412

640

696

30

6438




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 27488
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 27488
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 27488

Class eg:y

Total 27488

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 34.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27488

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKRAMKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ASDPS7272F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

525

525

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

525

525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

525

525

Class eg:y

Total

525

525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

525

525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

IEPF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCTION AND
PROTECTION FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

1

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130

518

393

1112

1112

2153

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

130

518

393

1112

1112

2153

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

1.04

0.79

222

222

4.31

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130

518

393

1112

1112

2153

Class eg:y

Total

130

518

393

1112

1112

2153

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

1.04

0.79

222

222

4.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.26

1.04

0.79

222

2.22

4.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

360

393

1112

1112

1995




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The shareholder have not updated there pan no in the companies record




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



